AMENDMENTS TO LB 177

(Amendments to E & R amendments, ER83)

Introduced by Campbell

1	1. On page 10, line 11, strike the new matter; in line
2	22 strike " <u>Native American</u> " and insert " <u>an Indian child as defined</u>
3	in section 43-1503"; and in line 23 strike "section 43-1503" and
4	insert " <u>such section</u> ".
5	2. On page 11, line 10, strike " <u>kinship</u> "; and in line
6	27 strike " <u>department</u> " and insert " <u>Department of Health and Human</u>
7	Services".